ODDERSJAA SS5K - ABCenterCup?2 - HOVDEN

Resultatliste
04.01.2009

110 ar 1,5km fri
Plass

G 10 ar 1,5km fri
Plass

19 ar 1,5km fri
Plass

G 9 ar 1,5km fri
Plass

1 8 ar 1,5km fri
Plass

G 8 ar 1,5km fri
Plass

J 11 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

G 11 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

Navn

Henriette Carlsen
Mari Folkvord
Anne Vadder
Fullfgrte:

Navn
Andreas Haldorsen

Hakon Thorvald Hansen

Halvor Hovden
Asmund Wiberg
Fullfgrte:

Navn

Solveig Haldorsen
Silje Hetland
Mathilde Nerheim
Ingrid Reiersen
Ane Bertine Stray
Fullfgrte:

Navn

Knut Olav Flothyl
Erlend Flystveit
Sindre Stornes
Fullfgrte:

Navn

Synne Aanesland Berge

Ingrid Vadder
Eline Wiig
Fullfgrte:

Navn

Sturla Tanevik Enersen
Sander Gundersen
Tobias Mathilsen
Hans Jacob Nesheim
Hakon Solvang
Fullfgrte:

Navn
1 Silje Kaldrastgyl
2 Margit Slatta Flothyl
3 Ane Evjen Mathilsen

4 Synngve Skuterud Hagen

Fullfgrte:

Navn
1 Hans Petter Rolke
2 Tarjei K. Holte
3 Sander Deilkas

4 Sondre Tanevik Enersen

5 Asbjgrn Solvang

6 Edgar Sgrkedalen lhlen
7 Daniel Haugen

8 christoffer ripegutu

Klubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Sandnes IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Rygene IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Bykle IL

Otra IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Korlevoll IL
Helleland IL
Suldal IL

Otra IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb

Rein, IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Helleland IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Hgydalsmo IL
Gjesdal IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Suldal IL
Haugesund IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb
Hgydalsmo IL
Rein, IL
Suldal IL
Vindbjart, IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Bykle IL

Suldal IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK

Start nr.
8
6
5

Start nr.
16
14
15
13

Start nr.
17
24
21
23
22

Start nr.
26
25
29

Start nr.
35
30
34

Start nr.
42
40
41
37
36

Start nr.
51
50
49
48

Start nr.
56
65
61
66
60
64
59
62

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

05:49
05:18
05:43

09:53
05:09
04:25
04:26

07:06
06:11
05:47
05:57
07:09

07:00
06:10
05:45

07:36
09:34
07:26

06:38
06:55
06:07
05:53
09:36

11:15
13:55
15:45
16:35

09:57
10:16
10:39
10:50
11:11
11:19
11:23
11:37



112 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

G 12 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

J 13 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

G 13 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

J 14 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

G 14 ar 3,0km fri
Plass

9 Olav Jegteberg
10 Oscar Tgnnesland
11 Mathias Horn Elisson
Fullfgrte: 11

Navn
1 Marianne Hermansen
2 Ashild Eikemo
3 Nora Lian Aarrestad
4 Elise Moland Hansen
5 Elise Kvaale
6 Linda Gautestad
Fullfgrte: 6

Navn
1 Sivert Wiig
2 Ulrik Mabg
3 Kristian Kvamme
4 Martin Trydal
5 Halvor Vadder
6 Vebjgrn Nerheim
7 Stale Moen Lid
8 @ystein Haldorsen
9 Herman Sgrkedalen Ihlen
10 Magnus Hoslemo
11 Elenius Buvarp
12 Kristoffer Sannes
13 Levi Gebre Jarlebris Try
14 Waldemar Buvarp
15 Bjgrn Tore Hoslemo
Fullfgrte: 15

Navn

1 Margit Wiberg

2 Vilde Aanesland Jgrgensen
Fullfgrte: 2

Navn
1 Vegard Berget Flystveit
2 Henrik Fjellstad
3 Torgeir Lid Byggland
4 Nils Herman Stray
5 joachim haugen
6 Tor Sverdrup Lilleeng
7 Havard Kvale
8 Harald Langeland
9 Espen Lie
10 Nils Vetle Medhus
11 Havard Jegteberg
12 Gaute Aanesland Jgrgensen
Fullfgrte: 12

Navn

1 Lisa Kvamme

2 Anne Solbakken

3 Anne Vatnedalen

4 Ingunn Jegteberg

5 Maria C. Berg Rolke

6 Ingvild Bersbakken

7 Eli Medhus

8 Malene Carstens Nilsen
Fullfgrte: 8

Navn
1 Gaute Kvaale

Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb

Rein, IL
Relldal IL
Sandnes IL
Rygene IL
Relldal IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb

Gjesdal IL
Statelle ski
Vegarshei IL
Bykle IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Suldal IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Korlevoll IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Bykle IL
Pameldte:

Klubb

Otra IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Vindbjart, IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Relldal IL
@vrebg IL
@vrebg IL
Relldal IL
Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb
Vegarshei IL
Relldal IL
Bykle IL

Bykle IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Roglldal IL
Relldal IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb
Relidal IL

11

15

12

63
58
57

Start nr.
76
73
75
74
71
72

Start nr.
93
84
86
87
82
88
92
77
90
89
83
94
85
81
91

Start nr.
100
101

Start nr.
115
118
110
117
111
109
107
114
116
108
112
113

Start nr.
130
123
127
128
129
124
125
126

Start nr.
135

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

11:47
12:32
13:37

10:02
10:24
10:28
10:42
11:13
13:06

08:31
08:34
08:45
09:14
09:19
09:37
10:07
10:08
10:37
10:52
11:10
11:22
12:16
12:26
15:03

10:10
11:26

08:10
08:21
08:34
09:15
09:26
09:34
09:50
09:57
09:59
10:13
11:21
13:21

08:20
08:23
08:52
08:57
09:12
09:18
09:25
10:04

07:28



J 15 ar 5,0km fri
Plass

G 15 ar 5,0km fri
Plass

J 16 ar 5,0km fri
Plass

G 16 ar 5,0km fri
Plass

M 17 ar 10km fri
Plass

K 18 ar 5,0km fri
Plass

M 18 ar 10km fri
Plass

2 Magnus Lian Aarrestad

3 Sindre Folkvord

4 Kjell Kristoffer Watne Moe
5 Magnus Reiersen

6 Martin Susort Kvale

7 Atle Wendel Scheie

8 Stian Grastveit

9 Thomas Hetland

Fullfgrte: 9

Navn
1 Renate Tjetland
2 Christine Syvertsen
3 Sigrid Haldorsen
4 Sigrid Lid Byggland
5 Kristin Handeland
6 Linn Camilla Nydstog

Fullfgrte: 6

Navn

1 Hallvard Wiig

2 Jarle Nordtveit Asheim

3 Marius Hodne

4 Preben Liland

5 Eirk Skuterud Hagen
Fredrik Sverdrup Lilleeng

7 Bendik Gundersen

8 Magnus Helland

Fullfgrte: 8

Navn
1 Pia Sofie Mabg
2 Josefine Carstens Nilsen

Fullfgrte: 2

Navn
1 Tobias Watne Moe
2 Ole Holbaek
3 Vidar Handeland
4 Markus Horn Elieson
5 Endre Nyberg Haaland
6 Ingvar Folkvord
7 @yvind Ulset
8 Jonas Michalsen Tveit
9 Andreas Aas-Lyngby

Fullfgrte: 9

Navn
1 Andreas Dgble
2 John Inge Vetrhus
3 Kjartan Topstad Konradsen
4 Sondre Handeland
5 Eivind Stokke

Fullfgrte: 5

Navn
1 Tone Dalen
2 Kristine Holberg Svalastog
3 Kristine Strandenes

Fullfgrte: 3

Navn
1 Anders Bgdtker
2 Tommy Greibesland
3 Jgrgen Barland

Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Vegarshei IL
Otra IL
Vindafjord IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Helleland IL
Helleland IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Gjesdal IL
Rygene IL
Korlevoll IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Sauda IL
Rein, IL
Pameldte:

Klubb

Gjesdal IL
Vindafjord IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Helleland IL
Vindbjart, IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Rygene IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb

Statelle ski
Oddersjaa SSK
Pameldte:

Klubb
Vegarshei IL
Vindbjart, IL
Sauda IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Helleland IL
Sauda IL
Vindbjart, IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Suldal IL
Vindbjart, IL
Sauda IL
Aseral IL
Pameldte:

Klubb
Vegarshei IL
HSG/ Rein, IL
Rygene IL
Pameldte:

Klubb

HSG/ Bykle IL
Otra IL

HSG/ Sannidal IL

140
136
138
139
141
158
137
142

Start nr.
149
148
143
150
147
47

Start nr.
161
157
156
159
155
162
151
160

Start nr.
167
169

Start nr.
179
176
178
177
174
170
175
181
180

Start nr.
192
186
190
194
195

Start nr.
204
202
203

Start nr.
211
214
210

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

07:46
07:49
07:55
08:18
08:58
09:10
09:27
09:29

14:26
16:28
16:40
17:26
17:45
20:47

12:34
14:16
14:32
14:44
14:45
14:45
17:11
17:22

14:01
14:31

11:51
12:25
12:29
12:45
13:00
13:04
13:13
13:20
13:48

23:51
24:28
25:13
25:23
25:55

13:12
14:29
16:52

22:18
23:24
24:20



K 19/20 ar 5,0km fri
Plass

M 19/20 &r 10km fri
Plass

Menn senior 10km fri
Plass

4 Morten Horn Elieson
5 Tom Andreas Kallhovd
Fullfgrte:

Navn
1 Maiken Caspersen Falla
2 Tonje Homme
3 Tone Sundvor
Fullfgrte:

Navn
1 Anund LId Byggland
2 Eivind Knutsen
3 Robin Handeland
4 Marius Caspersen Falla
5 Sigurd Austefjord
6 Espen Ulset
7 Simen Strgmsgyen
8 Vetle Dalene
Fullfgrte:

Navn
1 Arild Isaksen
2 Christopher Syvertsen
3 Anders Birkenes
4 Gerhard Steinnes
5 Arild Aabg
Fullfgrte:
Totalt:

5

Antall: 145

Oddersjaa SSK
Otra IL
Pameldte:

Klubb

Lgrenskog SK
HSG/ Vindbjart, IL
HSG/ Bjerkreim IL
Pameldte:

Klubb

Hgydalsmo IL

Oddersjaa SSK

Sauda IL/ Team Sauda

HSG/ Lgrenskog SK

Imas, IL

Helleland IL/ Sirdal Ski Langrenn
Torridal IL

Rygene IL

Pameldte:

Klubb
Vindbjart, IL
Rygene IL
Vindbjart, IL
Vindafjord IL
Valle IL
Pameldte:

12

212
209

Start nr.
220
223
222

Start nr.
230
236
235
233
239
231
234
237

Start nr.
245
251
252
250
253

Tid

Tid

Tid

24:22
27:45

12:57
13:09
13:36

22:21
23:10
23:25
23:30
24:10
24:24
26:03
26:56

24:41
24:56
24:59
25:04
25:58















